
IDEA WESLACO   
Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1  Big Valley Dr. ( Mile 12N ) -Weslaco 6:15 AM 4:46 PM 1:06 PM

2 Mesquite Dr & Mile 141/2 -Weslaco 6:20 AM 4:37 PM NO STOP

3 Encantado Dr. 6:27 AM 4:39 PM 12:59 PM

4 Walmart Parkinglot- Elsa 6:32 AM 4:25 PM 12:45 PM

5 Edcouch Municipal Park, FM 1015 Elsa Tx 6:42 AM 4:10 PM 12:30 PM

6 Minerva St. & A St. N. FM 1015 Weslaco 6:50 AM 4:05 PM 12:25 PM

7 Steffy Dr. & Moracost Dr. 7:00 AM 4:00 PM NO STOP

8 Del Oro Dr.& Monica Dr. 7:05 AM NO STOP NO STOP

9 Del Oro Dr. & Gabriella Dr. 7:07 AM NO STOP NO STOP

10 Mile 14 1/2 & Puesta del sol NO STOP 4:35 PM 12:35 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Mile 12 1/2 N & Animita Dr.- Mercedes 6:26 AM 4:26 PM 12:46 PM

2 Mile 12 1/2 & Alicia St Mercedes TX 6:30 AM 4:29 PM 12:49 PM

3 Eden St. & Mile 12 N. Edcouch-Elsa 6:33 AM 4:23 PM 12:43 PM

4 Canuck St. & Mile 12 N. Mercedes Tx  -1 6:38 AM 4:19 PM 12:39 PM

5  Canuck st & Mille 12 1/2 - Mercedes-2 6:40 AM 4:15 PM 12:35 PM

6 Comanches Dr. & MIle 2 West 6:45 AM 4:08 PM 12:28 PM

7 Tia Maria & Lucero Del Norte ( Mile 2 W ) 6:51 AM 4:05 PM 12:25 PM

8 Zain Ave. & Mile 11 N Mercedes Tx. 6:55 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Mile 4Rd W & E 27th St 6:10 AM 4:32 PM 12:52 PM

2 Teran St. & South FM 88 Weslaco 6:22 AM 4:24 PM 12:44 PM

3 ( Progresso City Park) -Progresso 6:40 AM 4:12 PM 12:32 PM

4 Camino de Verdad & FM 1015 Weslaco 6:48 AM 4:04 PM 12:24 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Hacienda San Miguel  Donna, TX NO STOP 4:45 PM 1:09 PM

2 1st St. and Silver St. (Altas Palmas Park Donna) 6:30 AM 4:33 PM 12:53 PM

3 Boyce Baseball Park: 23rd St. & Silver St. Donna 6:38 AM 4:25 PM 12:45 PM

4 Cummings LN - Donna 6:46 AM 4:18 PM 12:38 PM

5 HQ - W. Pike Blvd, Weslaco Tx. 6:52 AM 4:08 PM 12:28 PM

6 Home Depot: Hwy. 83 & Westgate  6:58 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Midway Villa Apts. Milanos Rd. 6:20 AM 4:45 PM 1:00 PM

2 Teddys BBQ & Texas BVLD NO STOP 5:00 PM 1:05 PM

3 Texas INN (N. Texas Blvd) - Weslaco 6:30 AM 4:30 PM 12:50 PM

4  Texas Blvd Martha Ave & Illinois Ave 6:33 AM 4:27 PM 12:47 PM

5 Weslaco- Boys & Girls Club NO STOP 4:21 PM 12:41 PM

6 Weslaco City Park - Airport Dr. - Weslaco 6:40 AM 4:20 PM 12:40 PM

7 La Estancia Apts. & Mile 8 N Weslaco 6:52 AM 4:10 PM 12:30 PM

8 Diamond & Coral Ave. Weslaco Tx 6:55 AM 4:05 PM 12:25 PM

9 Oreilly's FM 1015 Weslaco 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Santa Wan Dr & Cherokee Dr. Indian Hills Mercedes 6:28 AM 4:35 PM 12:47 PM

2 Mile 12 N Rd & Tacho St - Mercedes 6:40 AM 4:25 PM 12:37 PM

3 Mile 11 & Mile 1/2. (Sunrise City Park) - Mercedes 6:50 AM 4:18 PM 12:28 PM

4 Devon St. & Berkshire St. Mercedes Tx. 6:55 AM 4:10 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

Regular PM Route Early Release 

1 Mile 9 1/2 N & San Martin Ln - Donna 6:15 AM 5:00 PM 1:20 PM

1 Coyote St. & Rattle St. & FM 493 N. Donna 6:20 AM 4:45 PM 1:05 PM

2 Beach Dr.& Roosvelt Rd 6:31 AM 4:32 PM 12:52 PM

3 Mile 12 1/2 N & Tropical Palms Dr. Donna  6:34 AM 4:35 PM 12:55 PM

4 Los Naranjos Stand LLc Mile 12 6:45 AM 4:15 PM 12:35 PM

5 Isabella Grace st & Sofia Daniela Avenue ( Mile 10 ) 6:55 AM 4:07 PM 12:27 PM

6 Washington st. & Roosevelt St. 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 Gomez Event Center  Mercedes 6:27 AM 4:30 PM 12:40 PM

2 KC Hall 1st St. & Ohio St. Mercedes 6:38 AM 4:20 PM 12:30 PM

3 W 10 St. & Garza St. Park Parking lot  Mercedes 6:47 AM 4:10 PM 12:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time

AM Route PM Route Early Release 

1 25th St & Erasmo Dr. 6:20AM NO STOP NO STOP

2 Harlom Block Park, 18th (Inside Parking Lot) weslaco 6:36 AM 4:50 PM 1:11 PM

3 Lazy River & Midway St. Weslaco Tx. 6:45 AM 4:41 PM 1:02 PM

4 White tail & Midway 6:47 AM 4:39 PM 12:59 PM

5 Gibson Park Border Ave. Weslaco 6:57 AM 4:27 PM 12:47 PM

6 Bus 83 & Pantheritas Gym (Corner) 7:04 AM 4:18 PM 12:38 PM

7 Del Oro NO STOP 3:58 PM 12:18 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Note: The buses will depart from school at 3:54 PM. All bus doors will close at 3:50 PM.

Note: The buses will depart from school at 3:50 PM. All bus doors will close at 3:45 PM.
Transportation Manager Jose Segovia (956) 373-5570       Assistant Manager Mariela Montalvo (956) 355-1415

W-9

Drop-Off Time

W-8

W-6

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time
W-7

W-3

W-4

W-5

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

Drop-Off Time

W-1

W-2

https://maps.app.goo.gl/s86m14GRFwFEUmtV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpUmCdLh63hvEkrDA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpUmCdLh63hvEkrDA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpUmCdLh63hvEkrDA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Big+Valley+Dr,+Olivarez,+TX+78596/@26.2326052,-97.987191,17.75z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x86659d198d954e61:0x76f32a5d29c2f7d8!8m2!3d26.2327194!4d-97.9859035!16s%2Fg%2F1q5hrn2wk?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAxNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B015'52.0%22N+97%C2%B059'15.9%22W/@26.264431,-97.9884037,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.264431!4d-97.98776?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpUmCdLh63hvEkrDA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/P1WQgXwKY6P18RKR9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B010'33.7%22N+97%C2%B057'30.1%22W/@26.1760337,-97.9632199,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m7!1m2!2m1!1sO'Reilly+Auto+Parts!3m3!8m2!3d26.176029!4d-97.958349?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcwNi4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B010'57.5%22N+97%C2%B057'01.4%22W/@26.1826413,-97.9516764,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866577f0f0efdf1d:0x66974f97c5f03526!2sIDEA+Weslaco!8m2!3d26.186233!4d-97.9630466!16s%2Fg%2F1263k81vd!3m3!8m2!3d26.1826389!4d-97.9503889?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Gabriella+Dr+%26+Del+Oro+Dr,+Weslaco,+TX+78599/@26.1832938,-97.9516491,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665781a383ef635:0x1ff29f7ab2f0e911!8m2!3d26.1832914!4d-97.9503616!16s%2Fg%2F11h9y1pns6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B015'41.5%22N+97%C2%B059'09.4%22W/@26.261522,-97.9866965,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x86659ceb851d218d:0x9afe1aa310cfc354!2sPuesta+Del+Sol+Dr+%26+E+Mile+14+1%2F2,+Texas+78596!3b1!8m2!3d26.2644547!4d-97.9859765!16s%2Fg%2F11f37wq1z_!3m3!8m2!3d26.261522!4d-97.985931?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qmwDeRdAoWc8ruET8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qmwDeRdAoWc8ruET8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qmwDeRdAoWc8ruET8
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B014'07.9%22N+97%C2%B057'09.5%22W/@26.235524,-97.9537316,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.235524!4d-97.952649?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Kswg2XP9WLYvqebv8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/caqoPfCVNLdQcQWA8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5hjbKLWUui7fpi3e9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B013'47.3%22N+97%C2%B056'44.6%22W/@26.2298204,-97.9481615,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjbCsDEzJzU0LjQiTiA5N8KwNTYnNDUuMiJX!8m2!3d26.231785!4d-97.945875!3m3!8m2!3d26.229818!4d-97.945726?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fsY8XF73Fy4ibBop9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B012'59.8%22N+97%C2%B056'43.9%22W/@26.2166267,-97.9501484,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjbCsDEzJzAxLjciTiA5N8KwNTYnNDMuNSJX!8m2!3d26.217142!4d-97.945403!3m3!8m2!3d26.216622!4d-97.945535?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwNy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LsYKFrdGhcHaNffZ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3ZC7p1zzM7nDwqEr8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3ZC7p1zzM7nDwqEr8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3ZC7p1zzM7nDwqEr8
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.0954269,-97.9874543,3a,75y,96.32h,82.27t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s94QoEH8nPqwSMOGeZAZ28A!2e0!7i13312!8i6656?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.0946265,-97.9588419,3a,75y,319.07h,90.68t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sNuWVzbSsZQh5zzclc9pGgA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DNuWVzbSsZQh5zzclc9pGgA%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D19.779913%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1413671,-97.9564633,3a,75y,35.81h,82.02t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sQT1ZAEjPK70tAWeeN6EVOw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FJHVeRBsBEgfLNP97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FJHVeRBsBEgfLNP97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FJHVeRBsBEgfLNP97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4igTpqRLDz8AmV2E8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2rtnzQ6hSDGY9v6w7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/T4fwsfyyrgD4DwheA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B009'49.8%22N+98%C2%B001'37.1%22W/@26.163825,-98.0277385,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x8665779399bd1dd5:0xbd5066b42d6e038d!2sIDEA+Headquarters+Rio+grande+Valley!8m2!3d26.1690154!4d-98.0120475!16s%2Fg%2F1tfn351j!3m3!8m2!3d26.163825!4d-98.026973?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAyMC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nLnq6zqwbmK8BQHE6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/j3P2SbyrexJW7dac9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/j3P2SbyrexJW7dac9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/j3P2SbyrexJW7dac9
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1745625,-98.0151148,3a,75y,52.06h,78.65t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sryO6XgB-KY8vGHWmkjud7g!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DryO6XgB-KY8vGHWmkjud7g%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D340.1606%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://maps.app.goo.gl/SaWcfd8Wb7Hp5siV9
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.178748,-97.9903864,3a,75y,149.75h,71.62t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sY6W0Gsaiw49mSlMRfSaz7g!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B010'36.4%22N+97%C2%B059'20.6%22W/@26.1767702,-97.9896887,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.176769!4d-97.989045?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTIwOS4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1648325,-97.9784732,3a,75y,225.33h,93.88t,0r/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s5TjL9wOPF0UPrUHuPxMGjQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B010'05.2%22N+97%C2%B057'14.9%22W/@26.168099,-97.9547881,277m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x866577da9cc9af4f:0x5a6ab3c9971e6075!2s171-157+W+Merida+St,+Weslaco,+TX+78596!3b1!8m2!3d26.1876686!4d-97.9918526!16s%2Fg%2F11hzv57dlf!3m3!8m2!3d26.168099!4d-97.954143?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1726383,-97.9542395,3a,75y,45.05h,76.29t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s8kWbFY5fV_m_O0Vi-M4E-A!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D8kWbFY5fV_m_O0Vi-M4E-A%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D85.28248%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wC4gLfjanUpvyk5o9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rRApqV8zVK9zqavq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rRApqV8zVK9zqavq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rRApqV8zVK9zqavq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/h9ocvpPoKd24HHVu9
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2307243,-97.9225753,3a,75y,350.87h,73.55t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s1t8c4m_UYnUg1JcCObaOjg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.214353,-97.933975,3a,75y,325.71h,85.68t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sICho4NQWc57kzr7Co4GKPQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DICho4NQWc57kzr7Co4GKPQ%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D15.513691%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2098871,-97.9490498,3a,75y,267.31h,82.87t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s42Fpbor7JBNdNyzbauVSWQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D42Fpbor7JBNdNyzbauVSWQ%26cb_client%3Dsearch.revgeo_and_fetch.gps%26w%3D96%26h%3D64%26yaw%3D138.329%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XRvYkdg3raZqQeeX6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XRvYkdg3raZqQeeX6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XRvYkdg3raZqQeeX6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Mile+9+1%2F2+N+%26+San+Martin+Ln,+Texas+78537/@26.194258,-98.0309513,21z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665761de552c2fb:0x91a5f66fef611a54!8m2!3d26.1943188!4d-98.030801!16s%2Fg%2F11svclqg3f?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI2MDExMy4wIKXMDSoKLDEwMDc5MjA3MUgBUAM%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rp3Ld8qe1UF4ZSuFA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xk7z4cTHMvC9EMMUA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xk7z4cTHMvC9EMMUA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xk7z4cTHMvC9EMMUA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Sdqm7tpJUU2ygRSC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ibjE3kdGx49kYiTV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ibjE3kdGx49kYiTV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ibjE3kdGx49kYiTV6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B007'52.3%22N+97%C2%B058'05.5%22W/@26.13118,-97.9694177,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.13118!4d-97.9682?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTEyMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B009'03.1%22N+98%C2%B001'10.0%22W/@26.150847,-98.0200947,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d26.150847!4d-98.019451?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTExMS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wC4gLfjanUpvyk5o9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ibjE3kdGx49kYiTV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xk7z4cTHMvC9EMMUA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rRApqV8zVK9zqavq7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XRvYkdg3raZqQeeX6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3ZC7p1zzM7nDwqEr8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FJHVeRBsBEgfLNP97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/j3P2SbyrexJW7dac9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dpUmCdLh63hvEkrDA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qmwDeRdAoWc8ruET8

